www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Copyright © 2016 Tivoli 10/07/2016
12V     Bare Step™ Premium
Page 1 of 4
2.00”
1.62”
5/16”
5/16”
Technical Information

12V     Bare Step™ Premium
Page 3 of 4
Ordering Information
PRODUCT CODE LED COLOR LED SPACING POWER
FEED FINISH *LENGTH
PBS - - C - - +
PBS = Premium Bare Step 27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
62 = 6200K
AM = Amber
RD = Red
BL = Blue
C = Continuous L = Left
R = Right
B = Both
BK = Black Anodized
NA = Natural Aluminum
3.0 = 3’
3.5 = 3.5’
4.0 = 4’
*Bare Step is manufactured to specified lengths to within 1/8”
Available in .5/ft. increments up to 12’ (consult factory)
Recommended Dimmers
149
DIMMERS
DISTRIBUTOR NET PRICES
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Copyright © Tivoli 05/04/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
DESCRIPTION CAT NO APPLICATION INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE MAX LOAD PRICE
MLV Dimmer
N-600
Indoor 120V AC 120V AC
450W $180.00/ea
N-1000 800W $280.00/ea
N-1500 1200W $380.00/ea
D-600 450W $90.00/ea
M-600 450W $130.00/ea
M-1000 800W $170.00/ea
DIMMING - 0-10V
DIMMERS
DMX Subcontroller
DESCRIPTION CAT NO APPLICATION INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE MAX LOAD PRICE
0-10V Dimmer DIM-LD-010 Indoor 12V/24V DC 12V/24V DC 30 mA max. output
(sink only) $120.00/ea
DESCRIPTION CAT NO MODES WATTAGE PRIMARY VOLTAGE PRICE
DMX Basic Subcontroller TPL-RGBW-180-24 Subcontroller only 5X96W 24V DC $115.00/ea
DIMMING - MLV
DIMMING - ELV
DESCRIPTION CAT NO APPLICATION INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE MAX LOAD PRICE
ELV Dimmer
ME-600
Indoor 120V AC 120V AC
450W $220.00/ea
DE-300 300W $140.00/ea
0-10V Dimming Module
DESCRIPTION CAT NO APPLICATION PRIMARY VOLTAGE
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
MAX LOAD
CIRCUIT
CAPACITY
PRICE
0-10V Dimming Module AMP-OT-5-D Indoor 10V DC~48V DC 10V DC~48V DC 96W @ 24V DC
60W @ 12V DC 5A $65.00/ea
DESCRIPTION CAT NO APPLICATION INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT PROTOCOL MAX UNIVERSE
DMX Controller
TVOQ-1-WH
Indoor
5V DC
DMX 512
1
TVOQ-2-BK